MIDLAND CATHOLIC HISTORY

INDEX - ISSUES 1-10

PERSONS

Barberi, Bl. Dominic,monuments to
Belson, Bl. Thomas, poem by
Bishop family,(Brailes), epitaphs
Campion, St. Edmund
Crichton, Mgr. James (1907-2001)
Giffard family, epitaphs
Good, Fr. Thomas, of Linley (Shrops)
Green, Thomas, chaplain at Tixall
Habington, Thomas

after the Gunpowder

Plot

recusant antiquary
Halsey, John, recusancy of

Harvington, Lord, (1907-1997)
Hodgetts, William, of Woodsetton
Holte, Elizabeth, will of
Holte family, of Aston Hall, B’ham
Hulme, Mgr. Benjamin
lisley, Bishop Edward, Golden Jubilee
Kirk, Rev. John, chaplain and President of
Sedgley Park
Lacon family, of Shropshire
Milner, Bishop, and priest shortage
Pakington, Abigail
Pakington, Bridget (nee Kingsmill)
Pakington family,

epitaphs
Pakington, Humphrey
Russell, Henry, of Little Malvern
Sheldon, Ralph
Spencer, Fr. Ignatius
Talbot, John
Throckmorton, Thomas
Throckmorton family, epitaphs
Turner, Fr. Peter, and relics of St. Chad

Underhill family, of Bushbury (Staffs.)

Vaughan, Fr. Anthony, and ‘Wharton’s Ghost’

i
Vi
Vil

viii

39-47
1-3

52-4
1-3

14-17
29-48

37-40
28
19-23
4-6
1-2
32-4
17-19
13-26
27-34
35-38
36-40

14-20
40-51
42-44
7-13
1-13
5-6
20

19-29
39-47
19

19
1-3
33
4-12
22-29



Wall, St John, grave of

Walsh, Rt. Revd. Thomas

Webb, William, rector of Tixall

Wharton, Charles Henry, former Jesuit
Whitgift, John, Bishop of Worcester
Whitgreave, Thomas, memorial inscription

viii

viii
i

Vi

14-15
31-38
29-48
22
19
17



