

*MIDLAND CATHOLIC HISTORY*  
*INDEX - ISSUES 1-10*

**PERSONS**

Barberi, Bl. Dominic,monuments to	v	39-47
Belson, Bl. Thomas, poem by	iii	1-3
Bishop family,(Brailes), epitaphs	vi	4
Campion, St. Edmund	vii	52-4
Crichton, Mgr. James (1907-2001)	ix	1-3
Giffard family, epitaphs	vi	1
Good, Fr. Thomas, of Linley (Shrops)	iv	14-17
Green, Thomas, chaplain at Tixall	viii	29-48
Habington, Thomas		
after the Gunpowder Plot	ii	37-40
recusant antiquary	i	28
Halsey, John, recusancy of	i	19-23
	iii	4-6
Harvington, Lord, (1907-1997)	iv	1-2
Hodgetts, William, of Woodsetton	ii	32-4
Holte, Elizabeth, will of	ix	17-19
Holte family, of Aston Hall, B'ham	ix	13-26
Hulme, Mgr. Benjamin	ix	27-34
Ilsley, Bishop Edward, Golden Jubilee	ix	35-38
Kirk, Rev. John, chaplain and President of Sedgley Park	i	36-40
Lacon family, of Shropshire	iv	14-20
Milner, Bishop, and priest shortage	vii	40-51
Pakington, Abigail	ii	42-44
Pakington, Bridget (nee Kingsmill)	viii	7-13
Pakington family,	iv	1-13
epitaphs	vi	5-6
Pakington, Humphrey	i	20
Russell, Henry, of Little Malvern	iii	4-5
Sheldon, Ralph	i	19-29
Spencer, Fr. Ignatius	v	39-47
Talbot, John	i	19
Throckmorton, Thomas	i	19
Throckmorton family, epitaphs	vi	1-3
Turner, Fr. Peter, and relics of St. Chad	ii	33
Underhill family, of Bushbury (Staffs.)	ix	4-12
Vaughan, Fr. Anthony, and 'Wharton's Ghost'	iii	22-29

Wall, St John, grave of	viii	14-15
Walsh, Rt. Revd. Thomas	v	31-38
Webb, William, rector of Tixall	viii	29-48
Wharton, Charles Henry, former Jesuit	iii	22
Whitgift, John, Bishop of Worcester	i	19
Whitgreave, Thomas, memorial inscription	vi	17